

POCSO Case No-29-23

Present:- Sri Nirvan khesong D.J in charge of ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No.18 dated 07.03.2026

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. and evidence.

Both the 2 accd. on court bail are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

The regular Id. P.O is deployed on SIR duty.

To 15.05.2026 for appearance of the accd. and evidence of CSW no-11.

Issue summons atonce.

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00662.